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2021 NE SOLO Thanksgiving Special - 11/26/2021 to 11/28/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1126SOLO

Results
 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Desjardins, Sadie J1 16.82

SOLO-NE  9Alperin, Jenna C2 17.12

SOLO-NE  9Murray, Avery S3 17.22

ATLA-NE  8Lemelin, Presley A4 18.34

SOLO-NE 10McNally, Amelia A5 19.14

ATLA-NE  9Chan, Arianne T6 19.18

ATLA-NE  9Philippou, Maria E7 19.76

SOLO-NE  9Mitchell, Julia M8 19.86

SOLO-NE  8Centric, Finley B9 20.34

SOLO-NE  7Efstathopoulos, Eleni A10 20.84

SOLO-NE  9Jarrett, Emilia G11 21.41

SOLO-NE  9Premo, Ava S12 21.75

SOLO-NE  8O'Shea, Emilie J13 23.08

SOLO-NE  8Davenport, Emersyn J14 23.29

SOLO-NE  7Osgood, Avery P15 23.69

SOLO-NE  9Bester, Ashley A16 24.17

SOLO-NE  7Reale, Madison M17 29.19

SOLO-NE  6McLane, Anna V18 34.09

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 28.72

SOLO-NE 10Sirois, Ella M2 33.12

SOLO-NE 10Tully, Fallon B3 37.50

SOLO-NE  9Alperin, Jenna C4 39.32

ATLA-NE  9Chan, Arianne T5 40.98

SOLO-NE 10Turner, Davi E6 41.58

SOLO-NE  9Murray, Avery S7 43.01

SOLO-NE  9Premo, Ava S8 44.61

ATLA-NE  8Lemelin, Presley A9 44.70

SOLO-NE  9Trombly, Emily M10 45.15

SOLO-NE  9Trombly, Lilly B11 45.44

ATLA-NE  9Philippou, Maria E12 47.12

SOLO-NE  7Osgood, Avery P13 48.21

SOLO-NE  8Centric, Finley B14 49.01

SOLO-NE  9Mitchell, Julia M15 49.30

SOLO-NE  9Bester, Ashley A16 56.13

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 1:05.91

30.88 35.03

SOLO-NE 10DeLano, Camdyn Rae K2 1:18.18

38.38 39.80

ATLA-NE  9Chan, Arianne T3 1:29.03

41.74 47.29

SOLO-NE 10McNally, Amelia A4 1:33.03

46.77 46.26

SOLO-NE 10Zielinski, Emma M5 1:33.17

46.19 46.98

SOLO-NE 10Turner, Davi E6 1:41.59

ATLA-NE  9Lally, Mia J7 1:43.48

SOLO-NE  9Jarrett, Emilia G8 1:46.19

48.06 58.13

ATLA-NE  9Philippou, Maria E9 1:53.08

ATLA-NE 10Mills, Sophia G10 1:53.58

49.66 1:03.92

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 2:27.99

32.39 37.46 38.3039.84

SOLO-NE 10DeLano, Camdyn Rae K2 2:47.81

40.03 43.64 40.9143.23

SOLO-NE 10Tully, Fallon B3 2:51.44

40.39 43.33 44.3443.38

SOLO-NE  9Alperin, Jenna C4 3:18.81

42.22 49.37 53.3253.90

 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Alperin, Jenna C1 21.08

SOLO-NE  9Murray, Avery S2 21.98

SOLO-NE  9Mitchell, Julia M3 23.28

ATLA-NE  9Chan, Arianne T4 23.38

SOLO-NE  9Premo, Ava S5 24.62

SOLO-NE  9Bester, Ashley A6 25.17

ATLA-NE  9Philippou, Maria E7 25.56

SOLO-NE  7Osgood, Avery P8 25.70

SOLO-NE  8Centric, Finley B9 25.89

ATLA-NE  8Lemelin, Presley A10 26.40

SOLO-NE  7Reale, Madison M11 31.40

SOLO-NE  6McLane, Anna V12 DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 35.48

SOLO-NE 10Sirois, Ella M2 41.80

SOLO-NE 10Tully, Fallon B3 43.74

SOLO-NE 10DeLano, Camdyn Rae K4 44.26

SOLO-NE 10McNally, Amelia A5 48.13

SOLO-NE  8Desjardins, Sadie J6 49.49

SOLO-NE  9Murray, Avery S7 50.46

SOLO-NE  9Mitchell, Julia M8 51.21

ATLA-NE  9Chan, Arianne T9 52.90

SOLO-NE  7Efstathopoulos, Eleni A10 53.23

SOLO-NE  8Davenport, Emersyn J11 55.31

SOLO-NE  9Premo, Ava S12 55.98

SOLO-NE 10Wadland, Kyla B13 56.74

ATLA-NE  8Lemelin, Presley A14 57.22

SOLO-NE  9Jarrett, Emilia G15 57.40

SOLO-NE  8O'Shea, Emilie J16 57.81

SOLO-NE  9Bester, Ashley A17 1:00.50

ATLA-NE  9Philippou, Maria E18 1:03.43

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 1:17.37

36.79 40.58

SOLO-NE 10Sirois, Ella M2 1:27.21

43.27 43.94

SOLO-NE 10DeLano, Camdyn Rae K3 1:32.17

44.87 47.30

SOLO-NE 10Tully, Fallon B4 1:33.00

47.11 45.89

SOLO-NE  9Alperin, Jenna C5 1:37.06

 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA-NE  9Chan, Arianne T1 21.22

SOLO-NE  9Alperin, Jenna C2 24.21

SOLO-NE  9Murray, Avery S3 25.38

SOLO-NE  9Mitchell, Julia M4 29.22

SOLO-NE  8Centric, Finley B5 30.48

ATLA-NE  8Lemelin, Presley A--- DQ

ATLA-NE  9Philippou, Maria E--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 40.72

SOLO-NE 10DeLano, Camdyn Rae K2 45.68

SOLO-NE 10Sirois, Ella M3 46.56

ATLA-NE  9Chan, Arianne T4 49.40

SOLO-NE 10Tully, Fallon B5 50.39

SOLO-NE  9Alperin, Jenna C6 58.62

SOLO-NE  9Trombly, Emily M7 1:04.66

SOLO-NE 10Turner, Davi E8 1:09.24

SOLO-NE  9Murray, Avery S--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10DeLano, Camdyn Rae K1 1:39.65

47.13 52.52

SOLO-NE 10Sirois, Ella M2 1:39.75

47.00 52.75

ATLA-NE  9Chan, Arianne T3 1:46.71

50.92 55.79

 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Alperin, Jenna C1 19.38

SOLO-NE 10Tully, Fallon B2 19.59

ATLA-NE  9Chan, Arianne T3 22.07

SOLO-NE 10McNally, Amelia A4 22.74

SOLO-NE  8Desjardins, Sadie J5 23.23

SOLO-NE  9Murray, Avery S6 24.34

SOLO-NE  9Mitchell, Julia M7 24.58

ATLA-NE  8Lemelin, Presley A8 28.87

SOLO-NE  8Centric, Finley B9 29.80

ATLA-NE  9Philippou, Maria E10 29.83

SOLO-NE  7Osgood, Avery P11 31.02

SOLO-NE  7Efstathopoulos, Eleni A12 31.58

SOLO-NE  8Davenport, Emersyn J13 32.48

SOLO-NE  8O'Shea, Emilie J--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 31.22

SOLO-NE 10DeLano, Camdyn Rae K2 43.90
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Results
(Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly)

SOLO-NE 10McNally, Amelia A3 51.75

SOLO-NE 10Turner, Davi E4 52.67

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 1:16.52

34.26 42.26

SOLO-NE 10Sirois, Ella M2 1:36.62

42.23 54.39

SOLO-NE  9Alperin, Jenna C--- DNF

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 1:18.94

35.79 43.15

SOLO-NE 10DeLano, Camdyn Rae K2 1:32.57

45.05 47.52

ATLA-NE  9Chan, Arianne T3 1:46.70

54.16 52.54

ATLA-NE  9Lally, Mia J4 1:57.89

56.44 1:01.45

SOLO-NE 10Turner, Davi E5 2:00.73

56.83 1:03.90

ATLA-NE 10Mills, Sophia G6 2:17.18

1:06.99 1:10.19

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M1 2:39.36

33.86 41.21 35.5648.73

SOLO-NE 10DeLano, Camdyn Rae K2 3:06.76

44.15 47.93 42.6352.05

SOLO-NE 10Tully, Fallon B3 3:15.21

45.73 48.18 43.2958.01

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Jenna E1 28.94

ESC-NE 12Smart, Helena R2 28.96

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E3 30.58

SOLO-NE 11Bene, Juliette Z4 30.85

SOLO-NE 12Tanguay, Isabella J5 30.91

BAT-NE 12Lauchart, Magdalena6 32.63

BAT-NE 12Ribbeck, Livia M7 33.96

SOLO-NE 11Van De Water, Laurel J8 34.02

ATLA-NE 12Gwebu, Nomusa A9 34.92

SOLO-NE 11Babineau, Makenna L10 36.60

SOLO-NE 11Trombly, Faith E11 36.77

SOLO-NE 12Bailin, Adele R12 46.36

SOLO-NE 12Gallant, Amelia R--- DQ

SOLO-NE 11Steckler, Nel E--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Jenna E1 1:02.09

29.72 32.37

ESC-NE 12Smart, Helena R2 1:02.31

30.35 31.96

SOLO-NE 12Tanguay, Isabella J3 1:09.02

32.84 36.18

SOLO-NE 11Bene, Juliette Z4 1:12.48

32.60 39.88

SOLO-NE 11Steckler, Nel E5 1:13.82

35.03 38.79

ATLA-NE 12Gwebu, Nomusa A6 1:23.19

39.40 43.79

SOLO-NE 11Perrigo, Abby M7 1:26.73

39.76 46.97

BAT-NE 11Dinca, Amalia S8 1:42.76

47.34 55.42

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Jenna E1 2:15.19

30.75 34.26 34.6035.58

SOLO-NE 12Gallant, Amelia R2 2:18.02

31.92 35.00 34.8936.21

ESC-NE 12Smart, Helena R3 2:20.27

31.54 35.41 36.6236.70

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E4 2:25.16

32.91 37.55 36.5338.17

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T5 2:40.22

35.55 41.97 39.8242.88

SOLO-NE 11DeLano, Casey C6 2:40.90

37.29 40.61 40.8642.14

SOLO-NE 11Babineau, Makenna L7 3:00.98

41.29 48.48 42.9648.25

ATLA-NE 11Kroll, Cordelia G8 3:22.85

43.31 50.59 54.1054.85

ATLA-NE 12Gwebu, Nomusa A9 3:33.62

43.00 55.12 56.7058.80

ATLA-NE 11Kroll, Elise J10 4:28.58

54.76 1:07.46 1:13.651:12.71

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Tanguay, Isabella J1 32.38

SOLO-NE 12Gallant, Amelia R2 33.42

ESC-NE 12Smart, Helena R3 35.05

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E4 36.46

SOLO-NE 11Bene, Juliette Z5 38.09

SOLO-NE 11Steckler, Nel E6 39.06

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T7 39.15

SOLO-NE 11Babineau, Makenna L8 46.02

ATLA-NE 12Gwebu, Nomusa A9 46.43

ATLA-NE 11Kroll, Cordelia G10 48.31

SOLO-NE 11Johnson, Caroline S11 55.56

ATLA-NE 11Kroll, Elise J12 56.94

SOLO-NE 12Bailin, Adele R13 1:01.51

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Jenna E1 1:10.66

34.93 35.73

SOLO-NE 12Tanguay, Isabella J2 1:11.37

35.05 36.32

ESC-NE 12Smart, Helena R3 1:16.32

37.34 38.98

SOLO-NE 11Steckler, Nel E4 1:23.06

40.31 42.75

SOLO-NE 11DeLano, Casey C5 1:27.21

42.09 45.12

BAT-NE 12Ribbeck, Livia M6 1:32.48

SOLO-NE 11Van De Water, Laurel J7 1:33.10

43.92 49.18

BAT-NE 12Lauchart, Magdalena8 1:33.82

45.30 48.52

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E1 38.36

SOLO-NE 12Gallant, Amelia R2 39.44

SOLO-NE 11Bene, Juliette Z3 42.92

ATLA-NE 12Gwebu, Nomusa A4 43.03

SOLO-NE 11DeLano, Casey C5 44.06

BAT-NE 12Ribbeck, Livia M6 48.43

SOLO-NE 11Van De Water, Laurel J7 50.86

SOLO-NE 11Steckler, Nel E8 51.72

SOLO-NE 11Babineau, Makenna L9 59.35

BAT-NE 12Lauchart, Magdalena--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E1 1:20.91

38.29 42.62

SOLO-NE 11Bene, Juliette Z2 1:32.90

44.19 48.71

SOLO-NE 11DeLano, Casey C3 1:37.78

46.44 51.34

SOLO-NE 11Steckler, Nel E4 1:44.13

49.82 54.31

ATLA-NE 12Gwebu, Nomusa A5 1:45.94

50.57 55.37

ATLA-NE 11Kroll, Cordelia G6 1:48.29

50.91 57.38

ATLA-NE 11Kroll, Elise J7 2:08.06

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Gallant, Amelia R1 32.98

ESC-NE 12Smart, Helena R2 33.00

SOLO-NE 11Bene, Juliette Z3 34.49

SOLO-NE 12Tanguay, Isabella J4 36.03

SOLO-NE 11Steckler, Nel E5 37.22

SOLO-NE 11DeLano, Casey C6 39.71

SOLO-NE 11Perrigo, Abby M7 49.01

SOLO-NE 11Babineau, Makenna L8 49.89



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:32 PM  11/29/2021  Page 3

2021 NE SOLO Thanksgiving Special - 11/26/2021 to 11/28/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1126SOLO

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

BAT-NE 11Dinca, Amalia S9 56.45

56.34 0.11

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E1 1:12.12

33.93 38.19

ESC-NE 12Smart, Helena R2 1:19.42

35.18 44.24

SOLO-NE 11Bene, Juliette Z3 1:22.94

37.50 45.44

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T4 1:34.00

42.49 51.51

SOLO-NE 11Steckler, Nel E5 1:37.19

41.77 55.42

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Jenna E--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Gallant, Amelia R1 1:13.94

33.95 39.99

ESC-NE 12Smart, Helena R2 1:16.09

34.45 41.64

SOLO-NE 11DeLano, Casey C3 1:27.20

42.05 45.15

SOLO-NE 11Steckler, Nel E5 1:29.23

40.72 48.51

ATLA-NE 12Gwebu, Nomusa A6 1:40.35

51.32 49.03

SOLO-NE 11Babineau, Makenna L7 1:45.23

49.74 55.49

SOLO-NE 11Perrigo, Abby M8 1:46.69

53.76 52.93

SOLO-NE 11Bene, Juliette Z4 DQ

BAT-NE 11Dinca, Amalia S9 DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Smart, Helena R1 2:39.30

35.51 40.07 34.9748.75

SOLO-NE 11Steckler, Nel E2 3:05.53

39.1758.64

SOLO-NE 11DeLano, Casey C3 3:06.60

41.9850.80

SOLO-NE 11Bene, Juliette Z--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 4x50 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASOLO-NE1 2:01.66

Tanguay, Isabella J 12 Gallant, Amelia R 12

Bene, Juliette Z 11 Whitaker, Jenna E 12

31.39 29.35 28.7132.21

BSOLO-NE2 2:33.77

DeLano, Casey C 11 DeLano, Camdyn Rae K 10

Turner, Davi E 10 Steckler, Nel E 11

34.57 36.78 27.0055.42

CSOLO-NE3 2:43.96

Zielinski, Emma M 10 McNally, Amelia A 10

Babineau, Makenna L 11 Perrigo, Abby M 11

55.50 35.20 41.2632.00

AATLA-NE4 2:57.79

Gwebu, Nomusa A 12 Lally, Mia J 9

Chan, Arianne T 9 Levitsky, Harper R 12

56.16 41.04 36.2744.32

 
Girls 12&U 4x100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASOLO-NE1 4:23.11

Gallant, Amelia R 12 Musumarra, Haley E 12

Tanguay, Isabella J 12 Whitaker, Jenna E 12

30.63 1:04.14 1:08.2731.86

31.82 1:08.01 30.17 1:02.69

BSOLO-NE2 5:04.48

Bene, Juliette Z 11 Steckler, Nel E 11

Sirois, Ella M 10 Tully, Fallon B 10

33.63 1:12.74 1:12.5734.49

36.57 1:15.97 38.90 1:23.20

CSOLO-NE3 5:31.08

DeLano, Camdyn Rae K 10 DeLano, Casey C 11

Trombly, Faith E 11 Babineau, Makenna L 11

38.51 1:20.75 1:18.3736.47

40.17 1:26.83 1:25.13

DSOLO-NE4 6:31.44

Turner, Davi E 10 Van De Water, Laurel J 11

Mitchell, Julia M 9 Trombly, Lilly B 9

48.83 1:53.27 1:27.9831.15

39.35 1:37.53 1:32.66

 
Girls 12&U 4x50 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASOLO-NE1 2:13.84

Tanguay, Isabella J 12 Musumarra, Haley E 12

Whitaker, Jenna E 12 Gallant, Amelia R 12

33.10 38.21 29.0833.45

CSOLO-NE2 2:57.90

Tully, Fallon B 10 Steckler, Nel E 11

Alperin, Jenna C 9 Babineau, Makenna L 11

44.44 50.18 1:23.28

AATLA-NE3 3:22.13

Chan, Arianne T 9 Gwebu, Nomusa A 12

Kroll, Cordelia G 11 Lemelin, Presley A 8

57.63 40.06 47.2457.20

BSOLO-NE--- DQ

DeLano, Camdyn Rae K 10 Bene, Juliette Z 11

Sirois, Ella M 10 DeLano, Casey C 11

33.4443.57

 
Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Kang, Sydney J1 24.29

SOLO-NE 18Cavalier, Caroline L2 25.23

ESC-NE 15Sambrook, Audrey G3 25.61

SOLO-NE 16George, Alexandra I4 25.78

SOLO-NE 16Kisova, Veronika M5 26.28

ESC-NE 17Hall, Emma R6 26.51

SOLO-NE 16Story, Jacqueline T7 26.55

ESC-NE 16Goucher, Ela C8 26.59

ESC-NE 15Daudier, Morgan G9 26.65

SOLO-NE 15Kim, Minji*10 26.97

SOLO-NE 14Caruso, Sophia A*10 26.97

ESC-NE 17Guerrette, Sarah E12 27.10

ESC-NE 17Polce, Lauren A13 27.11

ESC-NE 17Lubelczyk, Muriel A14 27.35

SOLO-NE 13Curley, Brynne M15 27.36

UN-GU 15Wang, Ellie J*16 27.77

ESC-NE 13Van Corbach, Ashley K*16 27.77

SOLO-NE 17Mahar, Erin M18 27.94

SOLO-NE 17Berglund, Margit Addie19 28.05

ESC-NE 15Dolan, Haylee P20 28.15

SOLO-NE 13Jordan, Molly A21 28.19

SOLO-NE 18Gerkin, Isabella S22 28.34

SOLO-NE 13Nichols, Elizabeth G23 28.53

ESC-NE 15Donoghue, Kylie A24 28.83

ESC-NE 13Black, Jessica C25 28.97

SOLO-NE 16Murray, Julia G26 29.27

SOLO-NE 15Bernard, Lauren R27 29.32

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V28 29.40

SOLO-NE 17Krisler, Mae S29 29.41

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Emmie E30 29.87

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C31 29.96

ATLA-NE 14Levitsky, Olivia B32 30.03

SOLO-NE 17Zeeh, Mackenzie M33 30.26

ATLA-NE 15Stokel, Emily M34 30.59

SOLO-NE 14Fabiano, Autumn M35 30.66

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Alexandra E36 30.79

SOLO-NE 14Bonura-Learnard, Neve L37 30.92

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma38 31.33

SOLO-NE 15Miller, Emily A39 31.79

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T40 32.44

ATLA-NE 14Beltre, Marley S41 32.71

SOLO-NE 14Jumper, Annika R42 33.05

 
Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Boemer, Anna M1 52.87

25.14 27.73

SOLO-NE 16Lord, Avery J2 54.56

26.31 28.25

ESC-NE 17Polce, Lauren A3 56.47

27.14 29.33

ESC-NE 15Sambrook, Audrey G4 57.70

27.55 30.15

SOLO-NE 17Pentony, Isabel W5 58.08

28.25 29.83

SOLO-NE 16Story, Jacqueline T6 58.17

27.67 30.50

ESC-NE 15Lubelczyk, Meredith J7 58.37

28.33 30.04
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(Women 100 Yard Free)

SOLO-NE 14Bender, Samantha S8 58.65

28.54 30.11

SOLO-NE 15Netishen, Julia R9 58.75

27.99 30.76

ESC-NE 15Donoghue, Kylie A10 59.15

28.60 30.55

ESC-NE 16Goucher, Ela C11 59.17

28.11 31.06

ESC-NE 15Daudier, Morgan G12 59.65

28.68 30.97

SOLO-NE 14Caruso, Sophia A13 1:00.47

28.52 31.95

ESC-NE 13Van Corbach, Ashley K14 1:00.77

29.21 31.56

SOLO-NE 17Mahar, Erin M15 1:00.96

29.09 31.87

ESC-NE 13Ebol, Addison A16 1:01.21

29.28 31.93

SOLO-NE 15Bernard, Lauren R17 1:02.21

30.25 31.96

SOLO-NE 14Gibbons, Mackenzie R18 1:03.31

30.77 32.54

ESC-NE 14Conway, Hailey B19 1:03.82

30.67 33.15

ESC-NE 16Chen, Mia M20 1:03.89

30.67 33.22

SOLO-NE 17Krisler, Mae S21 1:04.66

31.45 33.21

ATLA-NE 15Stokel, Emily M22 1:04.69

31.51 33.18

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Emmie E23 1:04.96

31.28 33.68

SOLO-NE 16Murray, Julia G24 1:05.67

31.03 34.64

SOLO-NE 17Zeeh, Mackenzie M25 1:06.14

31.28 34.86

SOLO-NE 13Netishen, Katherine M26 1:07.18

32.08 35.10

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Alexandra E27 1:07.43

32.86 34.57

SOLO-NE 15Reichert, Allison G28 1:09.09

32.74 36.35

SOLO-NE 13Berglund, Charlotta Sara29 1:09.63

33.27 36.36

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Kaitlyn J30 1:09.74

33.21 36.53

SOLO-NE 15Miller, Emily A31 1:11.84

34.18 37.66

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma32 1:13.15

34.39 38.76

ATLA-NE 13Quitkin, Yelena E33 1:20.90

38.66 42.24

ATLA-NE 14Beltre, Marley S34 1:22.40

40.32 42.08

 
Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Kang, Sydney J1 1:55.18

26.73 29.65 29.5829.22

SOLO-NE 18Cavalier, Caroline L2 2:00.68

27.62 30.12 31.7831.16

ESC-NE 16Goucher, Ela C3 2:04.18

29.12 31.50 31.4332.13

ESC-NE 15Daudier, Morgan G4 2:04.86

29.09 31.82 31.3332.62

ESC-NE 17Novinskiy, Victoria S5 2:05.26

28.62 31.89 32.0932.66

ESC-NE 15Sambrook, Audrey G6 2:05.37

28.44 31.48 31.9733.48

ESC-NE 15Lubelczyk, Meredith J7 2:06.61

28.79 32.40 32.4432.98

ESC-NE 17Hall, Emma R8 2:08.20

29.49 32.45 32.7033.56

SOLO-NE 13Jordan, Molly A9 2:08.93

29.96 32.95 32.7033.32

SOLO-NE 17Mahar, Erin M10 2:10.46

30.27 32.65 33.7833.76

ESC-NE 15Whitney, Milena R11 2:10.77

30.17 32.78 33.7134.11

SOLO-NE 13Curley, Brynne M12 2:11.01

30.27 33.46 32.9534.33

SOLO-NE 18Gerkin, Isabella S13 2:11.73

29.24 33.21 34.3534.93

ESC-NE 13Van Corbach, Ashley K14 2:12.98

30.39 33.84 34.1134.64

ESC-NE 13Black, Jessica C15 2:13.81

31.38 34.46 33.4634.51

ESC-NE 13Ebol, Addison A16 2:14.06

30.35 34.01 34.6835.02

ESC-NE 15Dolan, Haylee P17 2:15.33

31.02 34.54 34.6635.11

SOLO-NE 14Gibbons, Mackenzie R18 2:15.82

30.32 34.51 34.4936.50

ESC-NE 16Chen, Mia M19 2:17.45

31.63 34.63 36.3534.84

ATLA-NE 14Levitsky, Olivia B20 2:18.02

31.99 34.96 35.3335.74

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V21 2:18.71

31.73 35.33 34.7836.87

ATLA-NE 15Stokel, Emily M22 2:19.36

33.79 36.24 34.1735.16

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Emmie E23 2:20.29

31.66 35.79 35.8137.03

ESC-NE 14Conway, Hailey B24 2:23.47

32.38 36.20 37.3537.54

SOLO-NE 17Krisler, Mae S25 2:24.31

32.38 36.48 37.8137.64

SOLO-NE 15Bernard, Lauren R26 2:24.39

33.16 35.55 37.5638.12

SOLO-NE 17Zeeh, Mackenzie M27 2:24.46

31.66 36.01 38.6438.15

SOLO-NE 16Murray, Julia G28 2:25.38

32.56 36.96 37.9737.89

ESC-NE 13Mahan, Meagan R29 2:25.51

32.65 36.32 38.0738.47

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Kaitlyn J30 2:27.95

33.42 37.27 38.4538.81

BAT-NE 14Frias, Isabella M31 2:29.62

34.11 38.91 37.4439.16

SOLO-NE 15Reichert, Allison G32 2:30.75

34.57 39.41 36.1740.60

SOLO-NE 13Kim, Andrea G33 2:32.94

34.51 38.81 39.1040.52

SOLO-NE 15Miller, Emily A34 2:34.09

34.03 39.36 39.3041.40

SOLO-NE 14Fabiano, Autumn M35 2:34.76

34.37 39.80 38.9441.65

ESC-NE 15Kasem, Sophia M36 2:36.40

33.10 38.21 42.3142.78

SOLO-NE 14Bonura-Learnard, Neve L37 2:38.10

35.79 41.30 38.6142.40

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma38 2:38.64

36.69 41.67 38.5741.71

SOLO-NE 13Netishen, Katherine M39 2:38.80

35.27 39.93 41.0142.59

SOLO-NE 14Jumper, Annika R40 2:40.27

35.77 40.45 41.8842.17

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T41 2:41.55

35.77 42.31 40.3543.12

SOLO-NE 14LeBlanc, Alexis J42 2:50.04

36.29 42.28 45.6345.84

ATLA-NE 14Beltre, Marley S43 2:55.78

38.03 44.71 46.3446.70

 
Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 18Cavalier, Caroline L1 5:21.84

28.50 31.16 31.9231.60

32.24 32.81 33.06 33.53

33.86 33.16

ESC-NE 17Novinskiy, Victoria S2 5:33.05

29.26 32.10 33.9133.30

33.88 34.20 34.09 34.23

34.68 33.40

ESC-NE 15Lubelczyk, Meredith J3 5:36.07

30.18 33.51 34.1634.15

33.84 34.13 34.26 34.56

34.25 33.03

SOLO-NE 13Curley, Brynne M4 5:53.66

30.75 35.05 36.7736.47

36.71 36.26 36.44 35.89

35.32 34.00

SOLO-NE 13Nichols, Elizabeth G5 5:53.95

30.58 34.77 36.9736.17

36.51 36.63 36.62 36.21

36.11 33.38
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(Women 500 Yard Free)

SOLO-NE 12Gallant, Amelia R6 5:54.97

32.10 35.39 36.4436.26

36.85 36.13 37.06 36.16

35.45 33.13

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Jenna E7 5:56.03

31.55 35.19 36.4136.45

36.34 36.51 36.76 36.77

36.12 33.93

SOLO-NE 13Jordan, Molly A8 5:56.15

31.15 34.69 36.4636.49

36.64 36.82 36.53 37.23

35.51 34.63

SOLO-NE 17Mahar, Erin M9 6:04.01

31.81 35.28 35.7735.38

36.76 36.46 38.48 39.42

38.05 36.60

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V10 6:10.10

32.11 36.03 37.5537.29

37.76 37.65 38.48 38.80

38.01 36.42

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Emmie E11 6:16.73

32.52 35.94 38.5137.70

38.37 38.63 39.40 39.49

39.19 36.98

ESC-NE 10Baron, Hannah M12 6:39.01

33.94 40.15 41.1141.86

40.89 41.12 41.73 40.98

40.54 36.69

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C13 6:39.85

34.61 38.64 40.5439.79

41.15 41.93 41.21 41.73

41.82 38.43

SOLO-NE 14Fabiano, Autumn M14 6:50.08

33.79 38.45 41.2741.63

41.01 43.84 42.89 44.23

43.45 39.52

SOLO-NE 13Kim, Andrea G15 6:53.06

33.97 37.75 40.6439.29

42.83 43.25 44.42 43.95

43.56 43.40

 
Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Novinskiy, Victoria S1 11:23.53

30.10 33.08 34.3434.36

34.49 34.12 34.45 34.27

34.39 34.62 34.98 34.58

34.86 34.95 34.70 34.48

34.85 34.28 34.82 32.81

SOLO-NE 13Nichols, Elizabeth G2 12:00.27

30.85 35.20 36.7636.70

37.57 36.80 36.78 37.01

36.73 36.72 36.42 36.71

36.48 35.95 36.06 35.99

36.10 36.11 35.81 33.52

ESC-NE 13Ebol, Addison A3 12:14.81

31.08 35.09 37.3637.18

37.03 37.19 36.97 37.29

37.15 36.82 37.10 37.42

37.37 37.43 37.79 37.49

37.80 37.71 36.71 34.83

SOLO-NE 12Gallant, Amelia R4 12:20.79

33.33 36.37 37.8537.90

38.18 38.10 38.31 37.94

37.86 37.77 37.75 37.24

36.96 37.64 37.62 37.18

37.13 36.87 35.60 33.19

 
Women 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Gallant, Amelia R1 20:53.57

33.61 38.30 38.5939.04

38.82 39.02 38.09 38.84

37.94 38.28 39.07 38.64

38.13 37.92 38.83 38.65

38.73 38.43 38.35 38.27

38.37 38.26 38.20 38.34

38.37 37.99 38.39 37.62

37.65 37.56 37.02 35.78

34.47

SOLO-NE 12Musumarra, Haley E2 23:06.07

35.84 41.19 41.2141.75

41.61 42.77 41.82 42.38

42.02 42.83 41.62 42.18

42.98 42.97 42.36 41.55

42.65 42.62 43.13 43.05

42.60 45.70 44.12 42.89

42.65 42.45 43.80 41.49

41.89 42.68 40.24 41.11

35.92

 
Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Lord, Avery J1 57.80

28.20 29.60

SOLO-NE 16Kisova, Veronika M2 1:00.95

29.91 31.04

SOLO-NE 17Pentony, Isabel W3 1:01.55

30.40 31.15

ESC-NE 15Daudier, Morgan G4 1:02.01

30.25 31.76

ESC-NE 17Polce, Lauren A5 1:02.59

29.94 32.65

ESC-NE 17Novinskiy, Victoria S6 1:02.64

30.25 32.39

SOLO-NE 15Netishen, Julia R7 1:03.55

30.76 32.79

ESC-NE 16Goucher, Ela C8 1:04.15

30.83 33.32

ESC-NE 15Sambrook, Audrey G9 1:05.13

32.00 33.13

SOLO-NE 18Cavalier, Caroline L10 1:05.23

31.53 33.70

ESC-NE 17Guerrette, Sarah E11 1:05.70

32.26 33.44

UN-GU 15Wang, Ellie J12 1:06.27

32.34 33.93

ESC-NE 15Lubelczyk, Meredith J13 1:06.39

31.97 34.42

SOLO-NE 17Mahar, Erin M14 1:06.91

32.79 34.12

SOLO-NE 17Berglund, Margit Addie15 1:07.00

32.40 34.60

SOLO-NE 13Jordan, Molly A16 1:07.83

32.82 35.01

ESC-NE 17Lubelczyk, Muriel A17 1:08.17

32.84 35.33

SOLO-NE 14Gibbons, Mackenzie R18 1:09.64

34.48 35.16

SOLO-NE 15Kim, Minji19 1:09.69

33.79 35.90

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Emmie E20 1:09.87

33.90 35.97

ESC-NE 15Dolan, Haylee P21 1:09.91

33.99 35.92

ESC-NE 15Donoghue, Kylie A22 1:10.15

ESC-NE 13Van Corbach, Ashley K23 1:10.71

34.68 36.03

ESC-NE 13Ebol, Addison A24 1:11.55

ESC-NE 13Black, Jessica C25 1:11.69

34.69 37.00

ESC-NE 14Conway, Hailey B26 1:11.75

35.07 36.68

SOLO-NE 18Gerkin, Isabella S27 1:12.51

34.70 37.81

SOLO-NE 17Zeeh, Mackenzie M28 1:13.28

35.62 37.66

ATLA-NE 15Stokel, Emily M29 1:13.33

36.34 36.99

SOLO-NE 13Nichols, Elizabeth G30 1:14.80

35.43 39.37

SOLO-NE 15Bernard, Lauren R31 1:15.09

36.38 38.71

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Alexandra E32 1:15.81

36.99 38.82

ESC-NE 15Kasem, Sophia M33 1:16.09

37.01 39.08

BAT-NE 14Frias, Isabella M34 1:16.81

ESC-NE 16Chen, Mia M35 1:16.84

37.58 39.26

ESC-NE 13Mahan, Meagan R36 1:17.13

37.44 39.69

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C37 1:17.14

37.49 39.65

ATLA-NE 14Levitsky, Olivia B38 1:17.22

37.95 39.27

SOLO-NE 16Murray, Julia G39 1:17.31

37.08 40.23
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ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V40 1:18.21

38.79 39.42

SOLO-NE 13Kim, Andrea G41 1:20.91

39.59 41.32

SOLO-NE 13Berglund, Charlotta Sara42 1:21.66

39.56 42.10

SOLO-NE 15Miller, Emily A43 1:22.92

40.84 42.08

SOLO-NE 14Jumper, Annika R44 1:24.41

40.84 43.57

SOLO-NE 14LeBlanc, Alexis J45 1:24.89

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T46 1:25.04

42.04 43.00

SOLO-NE 15Reichert, Allison G47 1:25.46

40.95 44.51

ATLA-NE 16Costello, Gabriella L48 1:26.49

41.60 44.89

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma49 1:26.61

ATLA-NE 14Beltre, Marley S50 1:28.47

43.89 44.58

SOLO-NE 14Fabiano, Autumn M51 1:29.17

44.28 44.89

ATLA-NE 13Quitkin, Yelena E52 1:32.01

44.39 47.62

 
Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Novinskiy, Victoria S1 2:12.17

30.58 33.30 33.9534.34

ESC-NE 17Polce, Lauren A2 2:17.37

31.23 34.14 35.2236.78

SOLO-NE 16Young, Ava G3 2:18.82

31.39 35.69 35.5536.19

ESC-NE 15Lubelczyk, Meredith J4 2:22.45

33.54 36.64 35.9736.30

ESC-NE 15Daudier, Morgan G5 2:25.65

33.95 36.50 37.7437.46

SOLO-NE 17Mahar, Erin M6 2:25.66

34.44 36.94 36.9037.38

SOLO-NE 15Netishen, Julia R7 2:26.75

33.86 37.29 37.0338.57

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Jenna E8 2:26.79

35.09 37.13 36.7237.85

SOLO-NE 14Bender, Samantha S9 2:27.93

35.95 36.90 36.9638.12

SOLO-NE 15Kim, Minji10 2:27.98

34.68 36.95 38.2338.12

ESC-NE 13Van Corbach, Ashley K11 2:29.03

35.57 38.10 36.8938.47

ESC-NE 15Donoghue, Kylie A12 2:29.28

36.01 36.63 38.2838.36

ESC-NE 13Ebol, Addison A13 2:29.72

35.20 37.38 38.4138.73

SOLO-NE 12Tanguay, Isabella J14 2:29.75

34.32 38.44 37.6439.35

SOLO-NE 14Gibbons, Mackenzie R15 2:30.04

36.06 37.69 36.3039.99

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Emmie E16 2:31.82

35.23 38.35 38.0240.22

ESC-NE 16Goucher, Ela C17 2:34.22

35.33 37.80 40.5940.50

ATLA-NE 15Stokel, Emily M18 2:35.14

39.15 39.07 38.2038.72

SOLO-NE 18Gerkin, Isabella S19 2:35.19

35.62 39.57 39.7340.27

ESC-NE 14Conway, Hailey B20 2:40.62

37.52 40.00 41.5341.57

SOLO-NE 17Zeeh, Mackenzie M21 2:41.64

38.17 39.97 41.5241.98

SOLO-NE 15Bernard, Lauren R22 2:43.04

38.09 40.56 42.4941.90

ESC-NE 16Chen, Mia M23 2:46.05

40.30 41.08 42.1942.48

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C24 2:51.59

41.09 42.78 43.6944.03

SOLO-NE 15Reichert, Allison G25 2:52.60

40.21 44.83 42.2645.30

SOLO-NE 13Netishen, Katherine M26 2:53.58

40.70 44.60 42.5845.70

 
Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 17Hall, Emma R1 1:09.02

32.49 36.53

SOLO-NE 18Cavalier, Caroline L2 1:11.47

33.84 37.63

SOLO-NE 15Kim, Minji3 1:12.16

34.80 37.36

ESC-NE 15Lubelczyk, Meredith J4 1:12.55

34.58 37.97

SOLO-NE 16Boemer, Anna M5 1:12.81

35.20 37.61

ESC-NE 15Donoghue, Kylie A6 1:15.13

35.96 39.17

UN-GU 15Wang, Ellie J7 1:15.25

36.83 38.42

ESC-NE 16Goucher, Ela C8 1:15.30

36.44 38.86

SOLO-NE 18Gerkin, Isabella S9 1:15.33

35.60 39.73

ESC-NE 17Novinskiy, Victoria S10 1:17.37

36.83 40.54

SOLO-NE 16Kisova, Veronika M11 1:17.75

37.04 40.71

ESC-NE 17Guerrette, Sarah E12 1:18.03

37.75 40.28

ESC-NE 15Daudier, Morgan G13 1:18.97

38.02 40.95

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Emmie E14 1:20.09

39.23 40.86

SOLO-NE 17Mahar, Erin M15 1:21.13

38.24 42.89

ESC-NE 17Polce, Lauren A16 1:21.33

37.71 43.62

SOLO-NE 13Nichols, Elizabeth G17 1:21.70

37.30 44.40

ESC-NE 17Lubelczyk, Muriel A18 1:22.08

38.18 43.90

SOLO-NE 14Bender, Samantha S19 1:22.68

41.04 41.64

ESC-NE 15Dolan, Haylee P*20 1:23.45

39.64 43.81

ESC-NE 15Sambrook, Audrey G*20 1:23.45

38.80 44.65

ESC-NE 13Van Corbach, Ashley K22 1:23.58

39.26 44.32

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Kaitlyn J23 1:24.60

40.00 44.60

ESC-NE 13Black, Jessica C24 1:25.23

40.22 45.01

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V25 1:27.23

41.18 46.05

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma26 1:27.68

40.77 46.91

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C27 1:28.92

42.85 46.07

SOLO-NE 17Krisler, Mae S28 1:28.99

42.55 46.44

SOLO-NE 17Zeeh, Mackenzie M29 1:29.16

42.52 46.64

SOLO-NE 14Bonura-Learnard, Neve L30 1:31.89

43.43 48.46

SOLO-NE 14Fabiano, Autumn M31 1:35.14

43.70 51.44

SOLO-NE 15Miller, Emily A32 1:35.47

45.19 50.28

SOLO-NE 15Bernard, Lauren R33 1:36.47

45.78 50.69

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T34 1:41.41

46.93 54.48

SOLO-NE 14Jumper, Annika R35 1:43.49

48.48 55.01

ATLA-NE 14Beltre, Marley S36 1:51.55

52.43 59.12

 
Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Lord, Avery J1 2:22.00

32.30 35.60 37.7436.36

ESC-NE 17Hall, Emma R2 2:30.27

33.64 37.64 39.3239.67

ESC-NE 15Lubelczyk, Meredith J3 2:33.28

34.92 38.95 39.4539.96

ESC-NE 13Ebol, Addison A4 2:33.70

34.46 38.23 40.9640.05

ESC-NE 15Whitney, Milena R5 2:34.09

36.43 39.88 37.2840.50

ESC-NE 15Donoghue, Kylie A6 2:35.21

36.21 38.94 40.2339.83
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SOLO-NE 15Kim, Minji7 2:35.87

35.99 38.85 40.8240.21

SOLO-NE 18Gerkin, Isabella S8 2:38.86

35.78 39.94 41.9041.24

ESC-NE 16Goucher, Ela C9 2:39.00

36.36 39.59 42.1340.92

ESC-NE 15Daudier, Morgan G10 2:48.42

39.35 43.45 42.2143.41

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Emmie E11 2:49.55

38.21 42.54 43.1845.62

ESC-NE 15Sambrook, Audrey G12 2:53.20

37.96 44.17 44.8446.23

SOLO-NE 15Netishen, Julia R13 2:55.52

40.05 45.79 44.4545.23

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Kaitlyn J14 2:56.60

39.11 44.23 47.1646.10

BAT-NE 14Frias, Isabella M15 3:08.38

42.43 48.73 47.9949.23

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma16 3:08.44

41.61 47.67 48.6450.52

ESC-NE 13Mahan, Meagan R17 3:11.14

41.46 47.82 51.9749.89

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C18 3:12.21

44.04 48.80 48.9250.45

SOLO-NE 14Bonura-Learnard, Neve L19 3:14.09

42.87 48.80 1:42.42

SOLO-NE 13Berglund, Charlotta Sara20 3:19.77

43.74 50.43 52.5353.07

ATLA-NE 16Costello, Gabriella L21 3:23.11

44.57 51.33 53.3153.90

SOLO-NE 13Netishen, Katherine M22 3:23.14

45.13 53.33 50.1254.56

SOLO-NE 15Miller, Emily A23 3:23.17

45.27 52.25 52.1753.48

ATLA-NE 13Quitkin, Yelena E24 3:23.34

44.49 50.21 55.0353.61

 
Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Kang, Sydney J1 56.82

26.29 30.53

SOLO-NE 18Cavalier, Caroline L2 57.57

27.37 30.20

SOLO-NE 15Kim, Minji3 1:03.99

30.24 33.75

ESC-NE 17Hall, Emma R4 1:04.57

29.99 34.58

ESC-NE 17Novinskiy, Victoria S5 1:04.85

30.90 33.95

ESC-NE 17Guerrette, Sarah E6 1:05.03

30.91 34.12

ESC-NE 16Goucher, Ela C7 1:06.92

31.71 35.21

UN-GU 15Wang, Ellie J8 1:06.93

31.36 35.57

ESC-NE 17Polce, Lauren A9 1:07.07

31.17 35.90

ESC-NE 13Black, Jessica C10 1:07.09

31.31 35.78

ESC-NE 15Whitney, Milena R11 1:09.98

33.71 36.27

SOLO-NE 17Krisler, Mae S12 1:10.15

32.35 37.80

SOLO-NE 13Curley, Brynne M13 1:10.73

33.04 37.69

ESC-NE 15Dolan, Haylee P14 1:10.87

32.32 38.55

ESC-NE 14Conway, Hailey B15 1:11.04

32.59 38.45

SOLO-NE 15Netishen, Julia R16 1:11.86

32.57 39.29

SOLO-NE 15Bernard, Lauren R17 1:12.28

33.30 38.98

ATLA-NE 15Stokel, Emily M18 1:12.55

34.85 37.70

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V19 1:12.76

33.35 39.41

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C20 1:12.96

34.50 38.46

ESC-NE 16Chen, Mia M21 1:13.88

34.25 39.63

SOLO-NE 13Jordan, Molly A22 1:14.23

34.48 39.75

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Kaitlyn J23 1:14.63

34.67 39.96

SOLO-NE 13Nichols, Elizabeth G24 1:14.74

33.76 40.98

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Alexandra E25 1:15.12

34.99 40.13

ATLA-NE 14Levitsky, Olivia B26 1:16.11

35.45 40.66

ESC-NE 15Donoghue, Kylie A27 1:16.60

35.05 41.55

SOLO-NE 13Kim, Andrea G28 1:20.45

37.03 43.42

SOLO-NE 15Reichert, Allison G29 1:20.46

36.69 43.77

ATLA-NE 16Costello, Gabriella L30 1:24.47

39.23 45.24

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma31 1:28.07

41.23 46.84

ESC-NE 11White, Maecyn T32 1:29.12

39.77 49.35

SOLO-NE 13Netishen, Katherine M33 1:29.64

40.78 48.86

SOLO-NE 14Jumper, Annika R34 1:35.86

40.52 55.34

ESC-NE 13Van Corbach, Ashley K--- DQ

 
Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Boemer, Anna M1 2:05.11

28.03 31.53 32.9632.59

SOLO-NE 17Kang, Sydney J2 2:07.73

27.83 31.45 34.8433.61

ESC-NE 17Novinskiy, Victoria S3 2:20.47

30.73 35.35 36.3738.02

ESC-NE 15Lubelczyk, Meredith J4 2:22.48

31.78 36.56 36.5937.55

ESC-NE 13Black, Jessica C5 2:29.55

33.50 38.45 37.3840.22

SOLO-NE 17Berglund, Margit Addie6 2:31.43

32.28 37.12 42.1139.92

SOLO-NE 14Bender, Samantha S7 2:37.58

34.81 39.44 41.1242.21

ESC-NE 14White, Ryan V8 2:38.62

33.48 40.29 42.6642.19

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Jenna E9 2:40.68

35.01 41.35 42.0142.31

ATLA-NE 15Stokel, Emily M10 2:41.03

36.85 40.28 42.2941.61

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Kaitlyn J11 2:43.48

33.79 41.27 43.8644.56

ESC-NE 15Donoghue, Kylie A12 2:43.50

35.52 41.10 42.9243.96

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Alexandra E13 2:51.96

37.99 41.96 45.8946.12

ATLA-NE 14Levitsky, Olivia B14 2:56.91

37.95 45.16 46.2747.53

 
Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Lord, Avery J1 2:08.33

27.88 31.27 31.3037.88

ESC-NE 17Novinskiy, Victoria S2 2:18.72

30.22 35.27 31.1642.07

ESC-NE 15Lubelczyk, Meredith J3 2:19.19

29.69 36.19 32.9940.32

ESC-NE 15Donoghue, Kylie A4 2:20.11

31.50 35.63 33.3139.67

SOLO-NE 15Kim, Minji5 2:21.72

30.23 37.60 33.3540.54

ESC-NE 15Daudier, Morgan G6 2:23.24

29.82 37.13 32.3743.92

ESC-NE 13Ebol, Addison A7 2:25.19

32.30 38.53 34.0340.33

SOLO-NE 18Gerkin, Isabella S8 2:25.33

30.99 39.22 34.5640.56

SOLO-NE 14Bender, Samantha S9 2:27.40

31.87 38.88 33.2743.38

ESC-NE 15Sambrook, Audrey G10 2:28.21

30.76 36.54 34.2646.65

ESC-NE 16Goucher, Ela C11 2:29.03

33.68 36.90 33.2345.22
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(Women 200 Yard IM)

SOLO-NE 17Mahar, Erin M12 2:31.66

33.45 37.27 35.2745.67

ESC-NE 17Guerrette, Sarah E13 2:32.20

31.24 38.65 1:22.31

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Emmie E14 2:33.28

35.30 38.79 35.1844.01

ATLA-NE 15Stokel, Emily M15 2:34.61

34.24 39.03 33.1348.21

SOLO-NE 14Gibbons, Mackenzie R16 2:35.76

34.26 36.71 32.6352.16

ESC-NE 13Van Corbach, Ashley K17 2:36.26

34.20 38.68 34.7748.61

ESC-NE 16Chen, Mia M18 2:39.79

33.79 40.20 36.8748.93

ATLA-NE 16Rocha, Kaitlyn J19 2:41.78

34.51 43.57 38.0645.64

SOLO-NE 13Wu, Lana C20 2:42.15

35.25 42.86 34.3849.66

SOLO-NE 17Krisler, Mae S21 2:42.47

32.48 43.60 37.4648.93

ATLA-NE 15Nichols, Alexandra E22 2:44.54

35.15 40.92 37.7750.70

SOLO-NE 15Reichert, Allison G23 2:45.73

33.68 43.48 35.5852.99

SOLO-NE 17Zeeh, Mackenzie M24 2:46.69

37.03 39.83 39.0850.75

SOLO-NE 16Murray, Julia G25 2:47.08

34.30 41.51 38.2053.07

SOLO-NE 13Berglund, Charlotta Sara26 2:52.50

37.93 45.42 40.8548.30

SOLO-NE 15Miller, Emily A27 2:55.50

39.61 44.07 39.7552.07

ESC-NE 14Islamovic, Elma28 3:00.50

40.81 46.08 43.5550.06

ATLA-NE 13Quitkin, Yelena E29 3:11.29

43.67 51.17 44.6951.76

ATLA-NE 14Beltre, Marley S30 3:21.59

44.25 48.27 47.031:02.04

 
Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Kang, Sydney J1 4:30.02

27.84 32.63 34.6633.76

39.70 40.61 30.84 29.98

SOLO-NE 14Bender, Samantha S2 5:16.50

33.04 38.11 40.2340.95

46.85 46.98 35.40 34.94

SOLO-NE 18Gerkin, Isabella S3 5:20.66

33.48 39.65 42.7743.27

42.75 43.19 37.85 37.70

ESC-NE 15Dolan, Haylee P4 5:32.73

32.82 39.37 40.8639.80

49.40 51.66 39.76 39.06

 
Women 4x100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASOLO-NE1 4:16.51

Bender, Samantha S 14 Netishen, Julia R 15

Zeeh, Mackenzie M 17 Caruso, Sophia A 14

29.86 1:01.23 1:03.0430.09

32.34 1:09.12 29.84 1:03.12

BSOLO-NE3 4:28.83

Miller, Emily A 15 Bernard, Lauren R 15

Netishen, Katherine M 13 Gibbons, Mackenzie R 14

34.40 1:11.71 1:03.5830.28

33.64 1:11.25 29.48 1:02.29

AATLA-NE2 DQ

Rocha, Kaitlyn J 16 Stokel, Emily M 15

Gregg, Talula C 14 Nichols, Alexandra E 15

32.92 1:09.10 1:03.4730.25

32.67 1:07.83 32.00 1:06.45

 
Women 4x200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASOLO-NE1 8:57.13

George, Alexandra I 16 Curley, Brynne M 13

Jordan, Molly A 13 Nichols, Elizabeth G 13

29.11 1:01.76 2:08.331:36.37

30.61 1:05.22 1:40.95 2:16.09

30.24 1:05.20 1:41.46 2:16.50

29.90 1:05.01 1:40.89 2:16.21

 
Women 4x100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASOLO-NE1 4:43.70

Netishen, Julia R 15 Nichols, Elizabeth G 13

Curley, Brynne M 13 Jordan, Molly A 13

33.46 1:09.18 1:22.9037.97

32.31 1:11.26 28.67 1:00.36

AATLA-NE2 4:58.48

Stokel, Emily M 15 Rocha, Kaitlyn J 16

Nichols, Alexandra E 15 Levitsky, Olivia B 14

36.32 1:13.81 1:25.4039.45

34.77 1:15.81 30.46 1:03.46

BSOLO-NE3 5:19.65

Gibbons, Mackenzie R 14 Fabiano, Autumn M 14

Wu, Lana C 13 LeBlanc, Alexis J 14

33.89 1:09.59 1:44.7145.00

28.69 1:12.67 31.60 1:12.68

CSOLO-NE4 5:35.27

Miller, Emily A 15 Bernard, Lauren R 15

Reichert, Allison G 15 Zeeh, Mackenzie M 17

40.45 1:24.59 1:39.2045.68

36.82

DSOLO-NE5 5:45.75

Netishen, Katherine M 13 Jumper, Annika R 14

Bonura-Learnard, Neve L 14 Kim, Andrea G 13

39.66 1:22.99 1:46.8549.55

38.70

 
Boys 10&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Bishop, Thomas R1 18.62

SOLO-NE 10Shanaver, Rylan J2 20.79

SOLO-NE  9Morrison, Colin M3 21.62

SOLO-NE 10True, Sebastian M4 21.74

SOLO-NE  6Guillaume, Jace E5 22.64

SOLO-NE  7Barrett, George P6 23.58

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Bishop, Thomas R1 38.54

SOLO-NE 10Bender, Bryce W2 40.19

SOLO-NE  9Morris, Broderick A3 43.32

SOLO-NE 10Shanaver, Rylan J4 48.25

SOLO-NE 10True, Sebastian M5 51.23

SOLO-NE  7Morris, Gradon K6 1:17.17

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAT-NE  8Dinca, Gruia C1 2:13.01

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Riley J1 2:34.50

34.33 39.91 39.7540.51

 
Boys 10&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Bishop, Thomas R1 21.21

SOLO-NE 10Bender, Bryce W2 22.27

SOLO-NE 10True, Sebastian M3 25.16

SOLO-NE  7Morris, Gradon K5 35.70

SOLO-NE 10Shanaver, Rylan J4 DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Riley J1 37.97

SOLO-NE  9Morrison, Colin M2 52.53

SOLO-NE 10Bishop, Thomas R3 52.69

SOLO-NE 10True, Sebastian M4 57.98

SOLO-NE  7Barrett, George P5 1:02.30

SOLO-NE  6Guillaume, Jace E6 1:07.55

SOLO-NE 10Shanaver, Rylan J--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Morris, Broderick A1 1:44.97

51.58 53.39

SOLO-NE 10Shanaver, Rylan J2 2:04.47

57.67 1:06.80

 
Boys 10&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Bender, Bryce W1 27.08
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Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Riley J1 46.10

SOLO-NE 10Bender, Bryce W2 57.45

SOLO-NE  9Morris, Broderick A3 1:09.36

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Riley J1 1:39.08

46.84 52.24

 
Boys 10&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Morrison, Colin M1 31.43

SOLO-NE  7Barrett, George P--- DQ

SOLO-NE  6Guillaume, Jace E--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Riley J1 38.77

SOLO-NE 10Bender, Bryce W2 50.09

BAT-NE  8Dinca, Gruia C--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Riley J1 1:24.79

39.23 45.56

SOLO-NE 10Bender, Bryce W2 DQ

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Riley J1 3:03.09

42.03 46.32 39.0155.73

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D1 28.11

SOLO-NE 11Benton, Jacob E2 29.77

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L3 29.78

ATLA-NE 11Nichols, Dylan M4 30.96

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Samuel E5 31.34

SOLO-NE 11Curley, Seamus W6 31.68

ATLA-NE 12Kassatly, Owen J7 34.49

BAT-NE 12Lugovskoy, Alexander A8 35.76

SOLO-NE 11King, Montgomery S9 37.98

SOLO-NE 11Carter, Evan R10 44.27

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D1 58.70

28.10 30.60

SOLO-NE 11Benton, Jacob E2 1:06.73

32.74 33.99

ATLA-NE 11Nichols, Dylan M3 1:09.89

32.97 36.92

SOLO-NE 11Curley, Seamus W4 1:10.55

34.46 36.09

SOLO-NE 11Bugli, William C5 1:11.90

32.80 39.10

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Samuel E6 1:14.49

34.99 39.50

ATLA-NE 12Kassatly, Owen J7 1:20.96

37.16 43.80

SOLO-NE 11King, Montgomery S8 1:29.86

41.32 48.54

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M1 2:11.76

30.39 33.92 32.9034.55

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D2 2:15.94

29.35 33.59 35.4237.58

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L3 2:26.33

33.56 38.38 35.4638.93

SOLO-NE 11Benton, Jacob E4 2:26.48

34.38 37.54 36.1638.40

SOLO-NE 11Curley, Seamus W5 2:30.93

34.78 38.70 37.4939.96

ATLA-NE 11Nichols, Dylan M6 2:33.09

34.27 39.03 38.7041.09

ATLA-NE 12Kassatly, Owen J7 2:55.01

39.23 45.54 42.1448.10

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D1 33.22

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M2 33.92

SOLO-NE 11Benton, Jacob E3 34.63

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L4 36.44

ATLA-NE 11Nichols, Dylan M5 36.75

SOLO-NE 11Curley, Seamus W6 37.75

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Samuel E7 38.52

ATLA-NE 12Kassatly, Owen J8 44.88

SOLO-NE 11Carter, Evan R9 45.14

SOLO-NE 11King, Montgomery S10 46.01

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D1 1:11.11

34.37 36.74

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M2 1:12.71

35.67 37.04

SOLO-NE 11Benton, Jacob E3 1:15.57

37.78 37.79

ATLA-NE 11Nichols, Dylan M4 1:16.60

37.67 38.93

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L5 1:19.91

39.16 40.75

SOLO-NE 11Curley, Seamus W6 1:20.35

39.64 40.71

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Samuel E7 1:22.16

BAT-NE 12Lugovskoy, Alexander A8 1:25.83

42.99 42.84

ATLA-NE 12Kassatly, Owen J9 1:35.78

47.74 48.04

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M1 36.43

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D2 38.09

SOLO-NE 11Benton, Jacob E3 42.82

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L4 42.87

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Samuel E5 45.56

SOLO-NE 11Curley, Seamus W6 46.17

BAT-NE 12Lugovskoy, Alexander A7 48.96

ATLA-NE 12Kassatly, Owen J8 52.54

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L1 1:32.01

43.18 48.83

SOLO-NE 11Benton, Jacob E2 1:32.35

45.36 46.99

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Samuel E3 1:38.95

47.56 51.39

SOLO-NE 11Curley, Seamus W4 1:38.97

46.82 52.15

ATLA-NE 12Kassatly, Owen J5 1:50.90

51.70 59.20

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D1 30.88

SOLO-NE 11Benton, Jacob E2 32.72

ATLA-NE 11Nichols, Dylan M3 34.53

SOLO-NE 11Curley, Seamus W4 36.16

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Samuel E5 37.13

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D1 1:10.40

32.55 37.85

SOLO-NE 11Benton, Jacob E2 1:18.61

36.23 42.38

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M3 1:19.16

35.91 43.25

ATLA-NE 11Nichols, Dylan M4 1:24.51

40.14 44.37

SOLO-NE 11Curley, Seamus W5 1:25.02

38.84 46.18

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Samuel E6 1:25.26

39.68 45.58

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L7 1:39.48

45.55 53.93

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D1 1:11.93

32.54 39.39

SOLO-NE 11Benton, Jacob E2 1:19.13

38.11 41.02
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(Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

ATLA-NE 11Nichols, Dylan M3 1:22.58

38.22 44.36

SOLO-NE 11Curley, Seamus W4 1:23.22

37.77 45.45

ESC-NE 12Erdtmann, Samuel E5 1:27.81

39.49 48.32

SOLO-NE 11Bugli, William C6 1:29.07

40.60 48.47

ATLA-NE 12Kassatly, Owen J7 1:32.34

44.34 48.00

SOLO-NE 11King, Montgomery S8 1:46.06

49.18 56.88

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M1 2:33.70

35.02 39.79 33.5345.36

SOLO-NE 11Benton, Jacob E2 2:44.63

38.82 40.25 33.8951.67

SOLO-NE 11Curley, Seamus W3 2:52.81

37.94 43.96 36.3454.57

ATLA-NE 11Nichols, Dylan M4 3:02.30

40.16 42.48 38.271:01.39

BAT-NE 12Lugovskoy, Alexander A5 3:15.40

42.29

 
Boys 12&U 4x50 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASOLO-NE1 2:11.04

Bugli, William C 11 Whitaker, Riley J 10

Curley, Seamus W 11 Benton, Jacob E 11

38.93 33.04 29.9929.08

 
Boys 12&U 4x100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASOLO-NE1 5:03.42

Bender, Bryce W 10 Whitaker, Riley J 10

Curley, Seamus W 11 Benton, Jacob E 11

41.46 1:30.90 1:15.4234.99

33.14 1:09.36 32.69 1:07.74

 
Boys 12&U 4x50 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASOLO-NE--- DQ

Curley, Seamus W 11 Whitaker, Riley J 10

Benton, Jacob E 11

38.00 48.63 39.1633.72

 
Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17McLaughlin, Daniel F1 21.52

ESC-NE 15Bailey, Sean F2 23.13

SOLO-NE 18Wong, Andrew M3 23.41

ESC-NE 16Allen, Evan B4 23.59

SOLO-NE 15Whitaker, Samuel J5 23.73

ESC-NE 15Fung, Dylan P*6 23.87

ESC-NE 17Huang, Anthony D*6 23.87

SOLO-NE 16Bosma, Tyler B*8 24.06

ESC-NE 16McDonald, Joshua D*8 24.06

ESC-NE 16Dion, Brennden C10 24.26

UN-NE 12Cover, Avery A11 24.32

ESC-NE 15Adamonis, Benjamin J12 25.24

SOLO-NE 14Hwang, Daniel E13 25.40

SOLO-NE 17Burns, Quinn D14 25.69

ATLA-NE 17Margeson, William D15 25.71

ESC-NE 14Barnes, Edward D16 25.74

SOLO-NE 14Adler, Joshua L17 25.98

ESC-NE 16Black, Richard D18 25.99

ESC-NE 13Clement, Nael19 26.37

ESC-NE 17LeMahieu, James J20 26.49

SOLO-NE 13McLane, Finley J21 26.61

SOLO-NE 15Buehrle, Aidan Q22 26.76

ESC-NE 15Klements, Ian D23 27.11

SOLO-NE 17King, Alexander J24 27.36

SOLO-NE 14Allen, Andrew J25 27.71

SOLO-NE 14Zeeh, John P26 27.90

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M27 28.03

BAT-NE 14Ohly, Miles G28 28.20

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Edward R29 30.28

SOLO-NE 17Thomas, Jake M30 30.99

ATLA-NE 13Chan, Kian C31 31.11

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P32 31.73

SOLO-NE 11Bugli, William C33 32.09

 
Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 18Van De Water, Ethan T1 50.05

23.95 26.10

UN-FL 14Gou, Lang2 50.46

24.32 26.14

SOLO-NE 18Wong, Andrew M3 50.81

24.14 26.67

ESC-NE 16McDonald, Joshua D4 51.60

24.80 26.80

UN-NE 16Cheng, Jeremy J5 52.22

24.42 27.80

ESC-NE 16Allen, Evan B6 52.26

25.36 26.90

UN-NE 12Cover, Avery A7 53.25

25.85 27.40

ESC-NE 14Steichen, Ethan E8 53.41

25.54 27.87

ESC-NE 15Fung, Dylan P9 53.47

25.84 27.63

ESC-NE 16Tovtyn, Alexander V10 53.58

26.08 27.50

SOLO-NE 15Whitaker, Samuel J11 53.66

25.32 28.34

ESC-NE 15Bailey, Sean F12 53.70

25.30 28.40

SOLO-NE 17Van De Water, Andrew J13 53.86

25.76 28.10

ESC-NE 15Adamonis, Benjamin J14 54.66

25.99 28.67

ESC-NE 14Erdtmann, William J15 54.74

26.64 28.10

SOLO-NE 17Burns, Quinn D16 54.82

26.27 28.55

ESC-NE 14Barnes, Edward D17 55.50

26.86 28.64

ESC-NE 15Erdtmann, Reed M18 56.42

27.15 29.27

SOLO-NE 15Powers, Jake C19 57.80

27.48 30.32

SOLO-NE 16Musumarra, Joseph R20 58.53

27.86 30.67

SOLO-NE 13McLane, Finley J21 59.10

28.35 30.75

ATLA-NE 17Margeson, William D22 59.25

28.77 30.48

SOLO-NE 15Buehrle, Aidan Q23 59.49

28.95 30.54

SOLO-NE 14Hwang, Daniel E24 1:00.31

29.14 31.17

ESC-NE 12Belair, Dylan P25 1:00.46

28.40 32.06

SOLO-NE 14Zeeh, John P26 1:04.06

30.90 33.16

ESC-NE 13Chun, Tyler J27 1:04.33

30.50 33.83

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Edward R28 1:06.88

31.98 34.90

ESC-NE 11Turner, Colin L29 1:07.15

32.45 34.70

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P30 1:07.88

32.72 35.16

ATLA-NE 13Chan, Kian C31 1:14.72

35.15 39.57

 
Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Bosma, Tyler B1 1:49.77

24.79 27.65 28.3329.00

SOLO-NE 18Wong, Andrew M2 1:51.07

25.57 28.43 27.8229.25

ESC-NE 15Bailey, Sean F3 1:52.34

26.03 28.55 28.3229.44

ESC-NE 16Allen, Evan B4 1:54.26

25.62 28.23 30.5029.91

ESC-NE 16Tovtyn, Alexander V5 1:58.98

27.78 30.06 30.0531.09

ESC-NE 15Fung, Dylan P6 1:59.06

27.48 31.28 29.7330.57

ESC-NE 17Huang, Anthony D7 1:59.39

26.34 29.34 31.3332.38

ESC-NE 14Barnes, Edward D8 1:59.54

27.54 30.67 29.7331.60

ESC-NE 14Steichen, Ethan E9 1:59.55

27.29 30.63 30.3431.29
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2021 NE SOLO Thanksgiving Special - 11/26/2021 to 11/28/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1126SOLO

Results
(Men 200 Yard Free)

UN-NE 12Cover, Avery A10 1:59.64

26.63 30.21 31.1231.68

SOLO-NE 17Burns, Quinn D11 2:02.31

27.17 31.07 31.3532.72

ESC-NE 16Dion, Brennden C12 2:02.34

27.82 31.53 30.4632.53

ESC-NE 17LeMahieu, James J13 2:02.88

27.30 31.56 32.4131.61

ESC-NE 15Adamonis, Benjamin J14 2:03.09

27.45 31.57 31.8532.22

ESC-NE 14Erdtmann, William J15 2:03.56

29.01 31.52 30.7332.30

SOLO-NE 14Hwang, Daniel E*16 2:05.14

27.95 31.45 32.7732.97

ESC-NE 13Clement, Nael*16 2:05.14

28.70 31.93 31.4733.04

ESC-NE 16McDonald, Joshua D18 2:05.25

27.81 31.66 33.0232.76

SOLO-NE 17King, Alexander J19 2:05.27

27.62 31.61 33.5832.46

SOLO-NE 16Musumarra, Joseph R20 2:06.51

28.07 31.87 33.1433.43

ATLA-NE 15Fiermonti, Joseph M21 2:07.29

28.95 32.61 32.7233.01

SOLO-NE 15Powers, Jake C22 2:08.05

28.97 32.74 32.3933.95

SOLO-NE 14Zeeh, John P23 2:12.47

30.16 33.01 33.6635.64

ATLA-NE 17Margeson, William D24 2:16.60

31.29 34.04 1:11.27

ESC-NE 15Klements, Ian D25 2:17.15

30.85 34.36 35.7636.18

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Edward R26 2:22.62

31.97 36.67 36.3237.66

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P27 2:27.68

33.98 38.11 37.1138.48

ESC-NE 13Chun, Tyler J28 2:28.17

32.39 37.98 37.9639.84

BAT-NE 13Zeldovich, Gregory29 2:28.74

33.49 38.53 37.3639.36

SOLO-NE 13Sabalakov, Daniel A30 2:43.25

36.48 42.07 41.7342.97

BAT-NE 13Cai, Perry Y31 2:52.09

37.88 44.36 42.6847.17

ATLA-NE 13Chan, Kian C32 3:04.57

37.85 45.56 50.1551.01

 
Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Bosma, Tyler B1 4:55.10

25.39 28.30 29.6329.31

30.13 30.89 30.70 30.51

30.64 29.60

ESC-NE 14Barnes, Edward D2 5:17.42

28.57 31.52 31.9331.99

32.59 32.56 32.43 33.17

32.58 30.08

ESC-NE 14Erdtmann, William J3 5:28.80

29.98 32.32 33.5033.09

33.49 33.61 33.79 33.76

33.56 31.70

ESC-NE 13Clement, Nael4 5:34.59

29.61 32.31 33.9933.24

34.22 34.58 35.24 34.84

34.66 31.90

SOLO-NE 14Zeeh, John P5 6:00.11

30.71 34.55 36.8835.65

37.38 38.35 37.91 37.81

37.27 33.60

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Edward R6 6:05.73

32.76 36.22 38.4137.10

37.57 37.47 38.17 37.48

36.19 34.36

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D7 6:07.43

30.07 34.03 38.4638.22

39.07 38.30 38.90 38.34

37.57 34.47

BAT-NE 13Zeldovich, Gregory8 6:18.42

33.45 37.34 38.5738.38

38.94 39.20 38.85 38.28

38.03 37.38

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P9 6:39.77

35.21 39.61 41.2340.45

42.36 41.75 41.50 41.31

39.42 36.93

SOLO-NE 11Bugli, William C10 7:01.81

38.42 43.16 43.7543.59

44.53 44.54 43.79 42.48

38.80 38.75

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Riley J11 7:13.10

35.46 41.48 44.6442.91

45.52 45.61 45.83 45.77

44.36 41.52

 
Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Barnes, Edward D1 10:55.02

29.67 32.35 33.1533.57

33.32 33.48 33.39 33.38

33.66 33.56 32.83 32.95

33.15 33.21 32.62 32.91

32.23 32.38 32.91 30.30

SOLO-NE 17Burns, Quinn D2 11:18.73

30.50 33.29 34.0334.31

34.63 34.53 33.99 33.50

34.08 33.59 33.62 33.53

33.47 34.10 34.61 34.74

34.69 35.93 34.62 32.97

ESC-NE 13Clement, Nael3 11:30.29

30.69 33.68 34.4634.42

34.87 34.72 34.96 35.15

34.90 35.10 35.40 35.11

34.97 35.61 35.45 34.63

35.31 34.55 33.97 32.34

ESC-NE 12Belair, Dylan P4 11:40.58

30.08 33.44 34.8634.42

35.58 34.86 35.80 35.56

35.95 35.56 35.08 35.70

35.64 36.42 35.33 35.26

35.98 36.18 35.40 33.48

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M5 11:55.39

32.40 36.02 36.1935.95

35.95 36.27 36.14 36.75

36.10 36.43 36.42 36.20

36.18 36.30 36.31 36.12

35.82 35.47 34.81 33.56

ESC-NE 12Chapman, Aidan D6 12:46.81

31.45 35.14 39.1938.65

39.84 39.84 39.72 39.27

38.77 39.64 38.81 39.00

40.67 39.52 38.60 39.85

37.98 38.72 37.10 35.05

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P7 13:10.67

33.96 37.81 39.7339.12

40.07 39.88 40.20 40.43

40.60 40.29 38.83 40.65

40.83 40.18 40.54 40.18

40.56 40.15 39.88 36.78

SOLO-NE 13Sabalakov, Daniel A8 14:45.83

36.69 41.13 44.7243.62

45.65 45.42 46.15 46.86

46.02 46.60 46.59 46.50

46.49 47.29 46.83 47.44

45.20 45.60 45.00 26.03

 
Men 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Barnes, Edward D1 18:27.23

29.16 32.73 33.4333.89

33.51 33.79 33.29 33.45

33.83 33.32 33.75 33.96

33.30 33.57 33.89 33.75

33.24 33.73 34.24 34.10

33.34 34.49 33.53 33.86

34.22 34.95 34.61 34.80

34.68 35.22 34.22 32.80

28.58
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2021 NE SOLO Thanksgiving Special - 11/26/2021 to 11/28/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1126SOLO

Results
(Men 1650 Yard Free)

ESC-NE 12Belair, Dylan P2 19:29.96

30.41 33.85 35.1535.45

35.61 35.76 35.56 35.99

35.82 35.59 35.54 36.06

36.04 35.30 35.67 36.07

35.64 35.62 35.89 35.54

35.63 35.85 35.78 35.47

36.36 35.59 35.72 35.57

36.35 35.97 35.66 35.43

34.02

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Edward R3 21:27.71

33.50 37.82 39.0339.00

38.94 38.84 39.42 38.01

39.44 38.15 38.93 39.04

39.31 39.05 39.36 39.59

40.09 40.09 39.74 40.26

39.37 39.98 39.25 39.54

40.46 39.95 40.64 40.17

37.08 39.41 39.22 38.47

36.56

 
Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17McLaughlin, Daniel F1 52.27

25.37 26.90

ESC-NE 16Bradsher-Behra, Dylan A2 56.06

27.04 29.02

ESC-NE 16Allen, Evan B3 56.72

27.87 28.85

SOLO-NE 17Thomas, Jake M4 57.23

27.38 29.85

UN-FL 14Gou, Lang5 57.45

27.75 29.70

UN-NE 16Cheng, Jeremy J6 57.52

27.86 29.66

ESC-NE 14Steichen, Ethan E7 58.52

28.30 30.22

SOLO-NE 15Hobden, John C8 59.73

29.28 30.45

SOLO-NE 15Whitaker, Samuel J9 1:02.97

30.17 32.80

ESC-NE 14Erdtmann, William J10 1:04.45

31.22 33.23

ESC-NE 15Fung, Dylan P11 1:04.66

30.57 34.09

SOLO-NE 14Hwang, Daniel E12 1:05.66

31.24 34.42

SOLO-NE 17Burns, Quinn D13 1:05.72

31.65 34.07

SOLO-NE 14Adler, Joshua L14 1:05.80

32.28 33.52

SOLO-NE 18Joaquin, Billy K15 1:06.00

32.32 33.68

ESC-NE 16Dion, Brennden C16 1:06.18

31.71 34.47

SOLO-NE 13McLane, Finley J17 1:06.30

32.48 33.82

ESC-NE 15Adamonis, Benjamin J18 1:06.78

32.71 34.07

ATLA-NE 15Fiermonti, Joseph M19 1:07.11

33.05 34.06

ESC-NE 14Barnes, Edward D20 1:07.36

33.19 34.17

SOLO-NE 17King, Alexander J21 1:07.78

32.75 35.03

SOLO-NE 15Powers, Jake C22 1:09.39

33.50 35.89

SOLO-NE 16Musumarra, Joseph R23 1:09.44

33.65 35.79

SOLO-NE 14Zeeh, John P24 1:10.02

34.14 35.88

SOLO-NE 16Bosma, Tyler B25 1:11.83

34.48 37.35

BAT-NE 14Ohly, Miles G26 1:13.29

35.43 37.86

ESC-NE 15Klements, Ian D27 1:13.45

35.41 38.04

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P28 1:18.64

38.76 39.88

ESC-NE 13Chun, Tyler J29 1:21.34

39.03 42.31

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Edward R30 1:24.64

41.55 43.09

BAT-NE 13Cai, Perry Y31 1:30.51

 
Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Bradsher-Behra, Dylan A1 2:00.91

28.49 30.42 31.0230.98

ESC-NE 15Bailey, Sean F2 2:02.72

28.86 30.79 31.5431.53

UN-FL 14Gou, Lang3 2:04.37

29.07 30.87 32.8731.56

SOLO-NE 17Thomas, Jake M4 2:07.79

29.52 31.86 32.8533.56

ESC-NE 14Steichen, Ethan E5 2:08.10

29.33 32.16 33.3433.27

ESC-NE 16Allen, Evan B6 2:08.48

29.60 31.70 33.4633.72

SOLO-NE 15Hobden, John C7 2:10.11

30.45 32.72 33.3133.63

SOLO-NE 18Van De Water, Ethan T8 2:11.78

30.47 32.49 34.5834.24

ESC-NE 16McDonald, Joshua D9 2:19.33

31.44 35.83 35.6836.38

ESC-NE 14Erdtmann, William J10 2:20.31

32.91 36.25 34.8836.27

SOLO-NE 17Van De Water, Andrew J11 2:20.33

33.37 35.49 35.9935.48

SOLO-NE 17Burns, Quinn D12 2:22.28

32.94 36.20 36.5736.57

ESC-NE 15Adamonis, Benjamin J13 2:22.52

33.27 35.72 36.7436.79

SOLO-NE 14Hwang, Daniel E14 2:22.81

33.16 35.87 36.5537.23

ESC-NE 15Fung, Dylan P15 2:23.00

33.49 37.07 35.7236.72

SOLO-NE 15Powers, Jake C16 2:27.75

34.80 37.83 36.8738.25

SOLO-NE 14Zeeh, John P17 2:28.65

35.68 37.12 37.5438.31

ESC-NE 12Belair, Dylan P18 2:29.57

35.42 38.05 37.7338.37

ESC-NE 15Erdtmann, Reed M19 2:29.91

36.17 1:53.74

ESC-NE 16Tovtyn, Alexander V20 2:31.26

34.93 38.40 38.1239.81

ATLA-NE 17Margeson, William D21 2:39.72

38.52 41.19 39.3340.68

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P22 2:45.11

39.96 42.52 40.2142.42

 
Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Thomas, Jake M1 1:01.58

28.97 32.61

SOLO-NE 18Wong, Andrew M2 1:02.12

28.62 33.50

SOLO-NE 17McLaughlin, Daniel F3 1:03.56

29.68 33.88

ESC-NE 15Bailey, Sean F4 1:05.47

29.99 35.48

ESC-NE 15Fung, Dylan P5 1:05.89

31.04 34.85

ESC-NE 16Allen, Evan B6 1:07.88

32.38 35.50

SOLO-NE 13McLane, Finley J7 1:09.71

34.07 35.64

UN-NE 12Cover, Avery A8 1:10.10

33.25 36.85

SOLO-NE 15Whitaker, Samuel J9 1:11.05

33.17 37.88

ESC-NE 16Black, Richard D10 1:11.11

33.46 37.65

UN-FL 14Gou, Lang11 1:11.19

33.66 37.53

SOLO-NE 17King, Alexander J12 1:12.17

33.85 38.32

ESC-NE 16McDonald, Joshua D13 1:12.72

33.66 39.06

SOLO-NE 14Hwang, Daniel E14 1:13.66

34.41 39.25

ESC-NE 17Huang, Anthony D15 1:14.02

34.84 39.18

SOLO-NE 16Bosma, Tyler B16 1:14.35

35.50 38.85

ESC-NE 13Clement, Nael17 1:14.61

35.32 39.29
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Sanction #: NE22-1126SOLO

Results
(Men 100 Yard Breast)

SOLO-NE 14Adler, Joshua L18 1:15.99

36.51 39.48

SOLO-NE 15Buehrle, Aidan Q19 1:16.13

35.63 40.50

ESC-NE 16Dion, Brennden C20 1:16.24

35.25 40.99

SOLO-NE 17Burns, Quinn D21 1:16.86

36.97 39.89

ESC-NE 17LeMahieu, James J22 1:18.67

35.97 42.70

ESC-NE 15Adamonis, Benjamin J23 1:18.79

36.55 42.24

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M24 1:19.69

37.91 41.78

SOLO-NE 14Allen, Andrew J25 1:20.52

38.21 42.31

BAT-NE 14Ohly, Miles G26 1:21.47

37.69 43.78

ESC-NE 15Klements, Ian D27 1:21.78

38.61 43.17

ATLA-NE 13Chan, Kian C28 1:23.45

38.23 45.22

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Edward R29 1:25.29

40.52 44.77

SOLO-NE 14Zeeh, John P30 1:26.14

40.86 45.28

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P31 1:30.00

42.70 47.30

 
Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Thomas, Jake M1 2:16.47

30.27 34.07 36.2335.90

SOLO-NE 18Wong, Andrew M2 2:22.52

30.88 36.02 37.6337.99

ESC-NE 15Fung, Dylan P3 2:27.91

31.96 38.26 38.9738.72

SOLO-NE 13McLane, Finley J4 2:30.07

34.36 37.08 38.9639.67

ESC-NE 16Tovtyn, Alexander V5 2:30.62

32.91 38.91 39.0739.73

ESC-NE 15Bailey, Sean F6 2:34.62

33.73 38.99 41.4540.45

UN-NE 12Cover, Avery A7 2:35.08

32.81 38.21 42.9741.09

ESC-NE 13Clement, Nael8 2:40.73

34.58 41.03 42.7142.41

ESC-NE 14Erdtmann, William J9 2:40.91

35.50 40.10 42.7042.61

ESC-NE 16McDonald, Joshua D10 2:46.27

36.86 41.79 43.5844.04

ATLA-NE 15Fiermonti, Joseph M11 2:52.53

38.43 44.28 43.7046.12

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Edward R12 2:58.16

40.23 46.15 45.8045.98

BAT-NE 14Ohly, Miles G13 2:58.79

40.07 45.99 44.3448.39

ESC-NE 15Klements, Ian D14 3:00.64

40.89 45.15 46.0548.55

ATLA-NE 13Chan, Kian C15 3:03.36

40.70 46.08 48.1248.46

BAT-NE 13Zeldovich, Gregory16 3:09.21

42.69 48.43 48.4149.68

SOLO-NE 13Sabalakov, Daniel A17 3:13.77

44.55 49.54 49.2950.39

ATLA-NE 17Margeson, William D18 3:14.96

43.72 50.34 49.7851.12

BAT-NE 13Cai, Perry Y--- DQ

 
Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17McLaughlin, Daniel F1 52.76

24.69 28.07

UN-FL 14Gou, Lang2 53.80

25.17 28.63

UN-NE 16Cheng, Jeremy J3 54.15

25.46 28.69

ESC-NE 16Allen, Evan B4 56.97

26.92 30.05

ESC-NE 17LeMahieu, James J5 57.16

26.50 30.66

ESC-NE 15Bailey, Sean F6 57.89

26.50 31.39

ESC-NE 16McDonald, Joshua D7 58.02

26.97 31.05

ESC-NE 16Bradsher-Behra, Dylan A8 58.37

27.28 31.09

ESC-NE 16Dion, Brennden C9 59.07

27.35 31.72

SOLO-NE 15Hobden, John C10 59.73

28.13 31.60

ESC-NE 15Fung, Dylan P11 59.80

27.39 32.41

SOLO-NE 14Adler, Joshua L12 1:00.27

28.15 32.12

SOLO-NE 17King, Alexander J13 1:00.48

28.04 32.44

ESC-NE 14Erdtmann, William J14 1:00.50

28.00 32.50

ESC-NE 17Huang, Anthony D15 1:00.62

27.57 33.05

UN-NE 12Cover, Avery A16 1:00.86

28.36 32.50

ESC-NE 14Barnes, Edward D17 1:01.48

28.57 32.91

ATLA-NE 17Margeson, William D18 1:01.60

28.71 32.89

SOLO-NE 15Whitaker, Samuel J19 1:03.15

28.88 34.27

SOLO-NE 16Bosma, Tyler B20 1:03.56

28.78 34.78

SOLO-NE 14Hwang, Daniel E21 1:05.09

30.08 35.01

ESC-NE 15Adamonis, Benjamin J22 1:05.82

29.46 36.36

BAT-NE 14Ohly, Miles G23 1:07.61

31.98 35.63

ESC-NE 13Clement, Nael24 1:08.23

31.45 36.78

SOLO-NE 13McLane, Finley J25 1:08.36

33.01 35.35

SOLO-NE 14Zeeh, John P26 1:10.70

31.98 38.72

ESC-NE 13Chun, Tyler J27 1:16.05

34.28 41.77

ESC-NE 15Klements, Ian D28 1:18.22

35.93 42.29

BAT-NE 13Zeldovich, Gregory29 1:20.38

36.68 43.70

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P30 1:27.96

41.10 46.86

SOLO-NE 10Whitaker, Riley J31 1:31.80

39.95 51.85

BAT-NE 13Cai, Perry Y32 1:45.58

 
Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 15Bailey, Sean F1 2:02.19

26.99 31.02 32.1332.05

UN-FL 14Gou, Lang2 2:02.56

27.17 30.73 33.0231.64

ESC-NE 16Allen, Evan B3 2:02.96

27.43 30.59 32.7332.21

ESC-NE 16McDonald, Joshua D4 2:05.83

27.37 31.39 34.2332.84

ESC-NE 17LeMahieu, James J5 2:15.05

29.59 34.27 36.1235.07

ESC-NE 14Barnes, Edward D6 2:15.77

29.96 33.07 36.9835.76

SOLO-NE 17King, Alexander J7 2:18.61

28.15 33.36 40.2636.84

ESC-NE 16Dion, Brennden C8 2:26.55

31.46 35.46 39.8139.82

ESC-NE 13Clement, Nael9 2:27.96

32.22 37.67 38.5439.53

ATLA-NE 17Margeson, William D10 2:31.21

31.74 37.67 40.9540.85

ESC-NE 16Black, Richard D11 2:36.08

32.15 38.93 41.7043.30

BAT-NE 14Ohly, Miles G12 2:41.30

34.28 41.49 41.2944.24

 
Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Thomas, Jake M1 1:59.99

25.47 30.36 29.2434.92

UN-NE 16Cheng, Jeremy J2 2:06.60

26.14 32.65 29.8937.92
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Results
(Men 200 Yard IM)

SOLO-NE 18Van De Water, Ethan T3 2:07.05

25.44 30.92 30.0940.60

ESC-NE 15Bailey, Sean F4 2:07.18

26.83 31.96 29.9538.44

ESC-NE 15Fung, Dylan P5 2:08.61

27.61 33.51 29.8937.60

ESC-NE 16McDonald, Joshua D6 2:11.34

27.37 33.01 29.8541.11

SOLO-NE 15Hobden, John C7 2:13.97

28.64 32.77 29.7242.84

SOLO-NE 15Whitaker, Samuel J8 2:13.98

29.73 35.05 28.4740.73

ESC-NE 14Erdtmann, William J9 2:15.59

29.05 36.55 30.4239.57

SOLO-NE 17Van De Water, Andrew J10 2:15.70

28.80 34.14 32.2140.55

UN-NE 12Cover, Avery A11 2:15.74

29.74 33.52 31.5940.89

SOLO-NE 14Hwang, Daniel E12 2:16.73

29.26 35.06 31.0841.33

ESC-NE 15Erdtmann, Reed M13 2:17.60

27.94 34.67 32.3342.66

ESC-NE 14Barnes, Edward D14 2:23.62

28.35 37.28 30.8647.13

SOLO-NE 16Musumarra, Joseph R15 2:27.04

32.24 36.44 32.7245.64

SOLO-NE 14Zeeh, John P16 2:30.58

32.80 34.99 33.4949.30

ATLA-NE 17Margeson, William D17 2:30.68

28.37 39.52 34.7548.04

ESC-NE 12Belair, Dylan P18 2:31.68

33.51 35.58 34.5148.08

ESC-NE 13Tobin, Brandon P19 2:46.93

38.86 41.50 37.7248.85

ESC-NE 13Goucher, Edward R20 2:47.17

38.25 46.80 34.6647.46

ESC-NE 13Chun, Tyler J21 2:47.77

32.78 44.12 1:30.87

ATLA-NE 13Chan, Kian C22 3:05.24

42.39 47.81 46.3048.74

 
Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Thomas, Jake M1 4:18.38

27.60 31.14 32.9233.44

35.88 37.19 30.77 29.44

SOLO-NE 15Hobden, John C2 4:51.58

29.25 34.24 35.2435.06

46.58 45.48 33.15 32.58

ESC-NE 15Erdtmann, Reed M3 4:58.99

29.57 34.53

44.50 45.14 35.12 32.49

ESC-NE 17LeMahieu, James J4 5:03.31

29.65 34.24 40.8840.62

44.51 44.47 35.08 33.86

SOLO-NE 17Burns, Quinn D5 5:15.90

31.95 36.41 42.2540.94

45.43 47.27 36.04 35.61

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Jack M6 5:31.63

38.40 46.34 41.0341.84

47.43 47.14 36.09 33.36

BAT-NE 14Ohly, Miles G7 5:37.76

34.43 41.38 42.4044.47

49.46 48.16 39.79 37.67

 
Men 4x100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASOLO-NE1 3:33.34

Wong, Andrew M 18 Whitaker, Samuel J 15

Hobden, John C 15 Thomas, Jake M 17

24.70 51.57 54.2225.34

26.68 56.14 24.06 51.41

CSOLO-NE2 3:48.78

Van De Water, Andrew J 17 McLane, Finley J 13

Musumarra, Joseph R 16 Burns, Quinn D 17

26.81 57.28 58.4428.01

28.08 58.33 26.12 54.73

BSOLO-NE3 3:52.46

Hwang, Daniel E 14 Powers, Jake C 15

Zeeh, John P 14 Van De Water, Ethan T 18

28.01 59.82 59.4528.34

29.45 1:01.58 24.04 51.61

 
Men 4x100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASOLO-NE1 4:08.83

Hobden, John C 15 McLane, Finley J 13

Adler, Joshua L 14 Whitaker, Samuel J 15

30.21 1:01.99 1:10.3033.15

29.64 1:04.17 24.60 52.37

BSOLO-NE2 4:20.95

Hwang, Daniel E 14 Burns, Quinn D 17

King, Alexander J 17 Musumarra, Joseph R 16

31.97 1:07.69 1:14.4035.36

28.59 1:03.00 25.54 55.86


